PINK

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Father:
Mother:
Married:
FREE
Born:
Died:

Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Children:

Pink
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:

Jones
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Pink
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:
Phillips
Born:

Died:
Buried:

PP0029

Arthur Henry

16 Oct 1876 Upper Hutt, NZ

19 Dec 1954 (78) Palmerston Nth, NZ
Kelvin Grove cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ
WW1, enlisted 23 Jun 1918

John George 1844 - 1886 Clareville
Sarah Ann Taylor 1846 - 1924 Tiro Tiro Rd
22 Mar 1905

Marion
23 May 1881 Ross, NZ

13 Sep 1968 (87) Palmerston Nth, NZ
Kelvin Grove cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ

Charles 1840 - 1917 Old Ross

Mary Ann Longton 1848 - 1901 Old Ross
John Taylor

c 1905

7 Sep 1948 (43) Dunedin, NZ

Andersons Bay cemetery, Dunedin, NZ

31 Mar 1931

Francis Amelia
5 Oct 1904 Winton, NZ
9 Sep 1975 (71) Dunedin, NZ

Andersons Bay cemetery, Dunedin, NZ

Vera Marion
2 Oct 1909 Levin, NZ
23 Aug 1982 (73) Palmerston Nth, NZ
Kelvin Grove cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ

1956

Andrew
c 1889
23 May 1957 (68) Palmerston Nth, NZ
Kelvin Grove cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ



Married: (1) 21 Sep 1911

Tasker Florence Emily Verlie

Born: c 1888

Died: 1 Jan 1948 (60)

Buried: Kelvin Grove cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ

Pink Thelma Ada

Born: 11 Aug 1911 Levin, NZ

Died: 20 May 2001 (90) Palmerston Nth, NZ
Buried: Kelvin Grove cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ, cremated

Married: 26 Dec 1935

Tillick William Thom

Born: 26 Jun 1907

Died: 2 Nov 1988 (81)

Buried: Aramaho cemetery, Wanganui, NZ, cremated
Pink Arthur Alfred

Born: 18 Dec 1923 Palmerston Nth, NZ
Died: 28 Apr 1978 (55) Palmerston Nth, NZ
Buried: Kelvin Grove cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ
Property:

Town Block 14, Section 9 1907 - 1919 15 Churchill St
Notes:
Brother of Frederick Wennington Pink (see his profile)

On 1905 unofficial census for Levin township petition, described as
a driver with 2 people & 2 buildings

Electoral Rolls:

Arthur Marion

1899 Hurleyville Labourer

1900 Hurleyville Labourer

1905 Levin Driver Levin Married
1908 Levin Driver Levin Married
1911 Levin Driver Levin Married
1914 Levin Driver Levin Married
1919 Levin Driver Levin Married
1922 Palmerston Nth Labourer PN Married
1928 Palmerston Nth Labourer PN Married

PP0029



1931
1935
1938
1941
1943
1946
1949
1954
1967
1960

1928
1931
1935
1938
1943
1946

1911
1914
1919
1922
1928
1931
1935
1941
1943
1946
1949
1954
1957
1960
1963
1966
1969
1972
1975
1978
1981

1928

PP0029

Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth

John

Dunedin
Dunedin
Dunedin
Dunedin
Dunedin
Dunedin

Andrew
Waipawa
Ngaturi
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth

William
Palmerston Nth

Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer

Labourer
Driver

Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer

Railway Lineman
Fencer

Borough Employee
Borough Employee
Borough Employee
Borough Employee
Borough Employee
Borough Employee
Borough Employee
Borough Employee
Borough Employee

Retired

Clerk

PN Married

PN Married

PN Married

PN Married

PN Married

PN Married

PN Married

PN Married

PN Widow

PN Widow

Frances

Dunedin Married

Dunedin Married

Dunedin Married

Dunedin Married

Dunedin Married

Dunedin Married

Vera

P N Spinster

PN Spinster

P N Spinster

PN Spinster

P N Spinster

P N Spinster

PN Spinster
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow

Thelma

3



1931
1935
1938
1941
1946
1949
1954
1957
1960
1963
1966
1969
1972
1975
1978
1981
1987
1995
1998

1946
1949
1954
1957
1960
1963
1966
1969
1972
1975

PP0029

Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Marton
Marton
Marton
Marton
Marton
Marton
Marton
Marton
Marton
Marton
Marton

Arthur

Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth

Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

Clerk
Town Clerk
Town Clerk
Town Clerk
Town Clerk
Town Clerk
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired

No Occupation
No Occupation
No Occupation
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired

PN

PN

PN

PN

Marton
Marton
Marton
Marton
Marton
Marton
Marton
Marton
Marton
Marton
Marton
Marton
Marton

Married
Married
Married

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Widow

Widow



