PINK Arthur Henry

Born: 16 Oct 1876 Upper Hutt, NZ Died: 19 Dec 1954 (78) Palmerston Nth, NZ

Buried: Kelvin Grove cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ

WW1, enlisted 23 Jun 1918

Father: John George 1844 – 1886 Clareville Mother: Sarah Ann Taylor 1846 – 1924 Tiro Tiro Rd

Married: 22 Mar 1905

FREE Marion

Born: 23 May 1881 Ross, NZ

Died: 13 Sep 1968 (87) Palmerston Nth, NZ

Buried: Kelvin Grove cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ

Father: Charles 1840 – 1917 Old Ross Mother: Mary Ann Longton 1848 – 1901 Old Ross

Children:

Pink John Taylor

Born: c 1905

Died: 7 Sep 1948 (43) Dunedin, NZ Buried: Andersons Bay cemetery, Dunedin, NZ

Married: 31 Mar 1931

Jones Francis Amelia

Born: 5 Oct 1904 Winton, NZ Died: 9 Sep 1975 (71) Dunedin, NZ Buried: Andersons Bay cemetery, Dunedin, NZ

Pink Vera Marion

Born: 2 Oct 1909 Levin, NZ

Died: 23 Aug 1982 (73) Palmerston Nth, NZ

Buried: Kelvin Grove cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ

Married: 1956

Phillips Andrew

Born: c 1889

Died: 23 May 1957 (68) Palmerston Nth, NZ

Buried: Kelvin Grove cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ

PP0029

Married: (1st) 21 Sep 1911

Tasker Florence Emily Verlie

Born: c 1888

וים: Buried: 1 Jan 1948 (60)

Kelvin Grove cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ

Pink Thelma Ada

11 Aug 1911 Levin, NZ Born:

20 May 2001 (90) Palmerston Nth, NZ Died:

Buried: Kelvin Grove cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ, cremated

26 Dec 1935 Married:

Tillick William Thom

26 Jun 1907 Born: Died: 2 Nov 1988 (81)

Buried: Aramaho cemetery, Wanganui, NZ, cremated

Pink **Arthur Alfred**

18 Dec 1923 Born: Palmerston Nth, NZ Died: 28 Apr 1978 (55) Palmerston Nth, NZ

Kelvin Grove cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ Buried:

Property:

Town Block 14, Section 9 1907 – 1919 15 Churchill St

Notes:

Brother of Frederick Wennington Pink (see his profile)

On 1905 unofficial census for Levin township petition, described as a driver with 2 people & 2 buildings

Electoral Rolls:

	Arthur		Mario	n
1899	Hurleyville	Labourer		
1900	Hurleyville	Labourer		
1905	Levin	Driver	Levin	Married
1908	Levin	Driver	Levin	Married
1911	Levin	Driver	Levin	Married
1914	Levin	Driver	Levin	Married
1919	Levin	Driver	Levin	Married
1922	Palmerston Nth	Labourer	PΝ	Married
1928	Palmerston Nth	Labourer	PΝ	Married

PP0029 2

1931 1935 1938 1941 1943 1946 1949 1954 1967 1960	Palmerston Nth Palmerston Nth Palmerston Nth Palmerston Nth Palmerston Nth Palmerston Nth Palmerston Nth	Labourer Labourer Labourer Labourer Labourer Labourer Labourer Labourer Labourer	P N P N P N P N P N P N P N P N	Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Mirried Married Mirried Widow Widow	
1928 1931 1935 1938 1943 1946	John Dunedin Dunedin Dunedin Dunedin Dunedin Dunedin Dunedin	Labourer Driver Labourer Labourer Labourer Labourer	Fran Dune Dune Dune Dune Dune	edin edin edin edin edin	Married Married Married Married Married Married
1911 1914 1919 1922 1928 1931 1935 1941 1943 1946 1949 1954 1957 1960 1963 1966 1969 1972 1975 1978 1978	Andrew Waipawa Ngaturi Palmerston Nth	Railway Lineman Fencer Borough Employee Retired	P N P N P N P N P N	Spinster Spinster Spinster Spinster Spinster Spinster Spinster Widow	
1928	William Palmerston Nth	Clerk	Thel	ma	

PP0029 3

1931	Palmerston Nth	Clerk		
1935	Palmerston Nth	Clerk		
1938	Palmerston Nth	Clerk	PΝ	Married
1941	Palmerston Nth	Clerk	PΝ	Married
1946	Palmerston Nth	Clerk	PΝ	Married
1949	Palmerston Nth	Clerk	PΝ	
1954	Marton	Town Clerk	Marton	Married
1957	Marton	Town Clerk	Marton	Married
1960	Marton	Town Clerk	Marton	Married
1963	Marton	Town Clerk	Marton	Married
1966	Marton	Town Clerk	Marton	Married
1969	Marton	Retired	Marton	Married
1972	Marton	Retired	Marton	Married
1975	Marton	Retired	Marton	Married
1978	Marton	Retired	Marton	Married
1981	Marton	Retired	Marton	Married
1987	Marton	Retired	Marton	Married
1995			Marton	Widow
1998			Marton	Widow
	Arthur			
1946	Palmerston Nth	No Occupation		
1949	Palmerston Nth	No Occupation		
1954	Palmerston Nth	No Occupation		
1957	Palmerston Nth	Retired		
1960	Palmerston Nth	Retired		
1963	Palmerston Nth	Retired		
1966	Palmerston Nth	Retired		
1969	Palmerston Nth	Retired		
1972	Palmerston Nth	Retired		

PP0029 4

Palmerston Nth Retired

1975